## California State University Northridge (CSUN) Faculty Senate Standing Committee on Extended Learning

## 2019/2020 Orientation Meeting September 18, 2019

12pm - 2pm (included lunch), Extended University Commons Building, Room 101

## **Agenda**

11:50 am – 12:05 pm Arrival and lunch items	5 mins
The College's Mission, Purpose, and Values Joyce Feucht-Haviar, dean	0 min
Overview of CSUN's Tseng College Joyce Feucht-Haviar, dean	0 min
Overview of the College's Division of Business Operations and Finance Karen Pak, executive director	0 min
Overview of the College's Division of Academic Affairs Jimmy Gandhi, interim associate dean  1	10 min
Break 10	0 min
How Self-Support Works in the CSU Joyce Feucht-Haviar, dean	10 min
Review or the 2017/2018 Graphic Report Karen Pak, executive director	15 min
On-Time Graduation Rates in CSUN's Self-Support Degree and Certificate F Jimmy Gandhi, Interim associate dean & Joyce Feucht-Haviar, dean	Programs 20 min
The CSUN MOU Template for Self-Support Degree Programs Karen Pak, executive director	10 min